
Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 16-11-2012 / 1

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0496942 2 RAMESH CHANDRA PURAN

SINGH
07:40:42:550 07:46:17:350 4 00:05:34:800 Q

2 0633005 3 VIKASH VIJENDER 07:40:42:900 07:46:32:500 4 00:05:49:600 Q

3 1015994 4 BHOOPENDRA KUMAR

GHANSHYAM DATT
07:40:42:800 07:46:28:250 4 00:05:45:450 Q

4 1380866 5 DEVKI NANDAN PRAHLAD

SINGH
07:40:43:600 07:46:43:500 4 00:05:59:900 Q

5 1364728 10 DEEPAK KUMAR SHOSINGH 07:40:46:750 07:46:09:950 4 00:05:23:200 Q

6 0764064 11 MD RIJWAN MD AKHLAK 07:40:36:600 07:46:12:550 4 00:05:35:950 Q

7 1241508 12 HARDEEP SATNARAYAN 07:40:37:100 07:45:55:800 4 00:05:18:700 Q

8 1534142 13 PARVEEN KUMAR DAYA

NAND
07:40:37:700 07:45:56:250 4 00:05:18:550 Q

9 0944454 14 AMIT KUMAR RAM NIWASH 07:40:38:250 07:45:52:250 4 00:05:14:0 Q

10 1607244 16 PREMSINGH GAUD KAILASH

CHAND GAUD
07:40:39:750 07:46:38:600 4 00:05:58:850 Q

11 0628499 17 MANJEET SURESH 07:40:39:800 07:46:27:200 4 00:05:47:400 Q

12 0954356 20 ASHOK KUMAR RAM MEHER 07:40:40:950 07:46:28:250 4 00:05:47:300 Q

13 0928374 21 ARVIND KARAMBEER 07:40:31:250 07:46:03:700 4 00:05:32:450 Q

14 1691602 22 NETRAPAL SINGH RAMBABU 07:40:31:400 07:46:16:150 4 00:05:44:750 Q

15 0170875 23 SURESH SINGH INDER SINGH 07:40:32:0 07:46:17:50 4 00:05:45:50 Q

16 0619462 26 MANJEET RAJ SINGH 07:40:33:700 07:46:29:150 4 00:05:55:450 Q

17 0630705 27 VAJIR BALDEV 07:40:34:300 07:46:20:600 4 00:05:46:300 Q

18 0342251 28 JAIBIR JAGDISH CHANDER 07:40:34:900 07:46:11:650 4 00:05:36:750 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



19 1142775 31 ANOJ KUMAR BHOORA

SINGH
07:40:24:900 07:45:48:250 4 00:05:23:350 Q

20 1411829 32 KAMLESH KUMAR MALI

KALYAN SAHAY MALI
07:40:25:500 07:45:59:150 4 00:05:33:650 Q

21 1386340 33 KAMLESH KUMAR SA LAXMI

NARAYAN SA
07:40:25:800 07:46:21:50 4 00:05:55:250 Q

22 1112515 35 AMRISH KUMAR KRESH PAL 07:40:27:450 07:46:16:450 4 00:05:49:0 Q

23 0340185 36 RAKESH RAMEHAR 07:40:28:250 07:46:19:50 4 00:05:50:800 Q

24 0336393 38 RAJBIR RAM MEHAR 07:40:29:200 07:46:26:300 4 00:05:57:100 Q

25 0522978 39 RAMESH KUMAR GAINDA LAL 07:40:29:800 07:46:24:650 4 00:05:54:850 Q

26 1599671 40 NAMO NANRAYAN SAINI SUK

DEV SAINI
07:40:30:500 07:45:52:50 4 00:05:21:550 Q

27 1616447 41 PAWAN SINGH RAGHURAJ

SINGH
07:40:18:200 07:45:49:500 4 00:05:31:300 Q

28 0531098 42 RAHUL KUMAR PARMANAND 07:40:18:350 07:45:53:150 4 00:05:34:800 Q

29 0071064 43 SANJAY SINGH HARBEER

SINGH
07:40:18:900 07:45:48:850 4 00:05:29:950 Q

30 1542670 44 NAVEEN KUMAR JAISINGH 07:40:19:300 07:45:47:650 4 00:05:28:350 Q

31 0354666 47 RAVINDER SINGH SURENDER

SINGH
07:40:21:250 07:45:50:200 4 00:05:28:950 Q

32 0346356 48 JOGENDER SINGH SISHPAL 07:40:21:850 07:45:55:700 4 00:05:33:850 Q

33 0952135 50 ANAND SINGH TEJ SINGH 07:40:23:150 07:45:31:0 4 00:05:07:850 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 16-11-2012 / 2

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1549576 51 YOGENDER SINGH

MAHENDER SINGH
07:50:28:300 07:55:58:600 4 00:05:30:300 Q

2 1518115 53 WAZIR SULTAN SINGH 07:50:30:100 07:55:58:550 4 00:05:28:450 Q

3 0134852 55 SIYARAM MALI RAMKISHAN

MALI
07:50:31:0 07:56:30:400 4 00:05:59:400 Q

4 0120938 57 SURESH KUMAR DHAYAL

BHANWAR LAL DHAYAL
07:50:31:950 07:56:19:800 4 00:05:47:850 Q

5 1286986 59 KAMAL KISHORE SINGH

JITENDRA KUMAR SINGH
07:50:33:100 07:56:16:500 4 00:05:43:400 Q

6 0544977 60 RAJ KUMAR HARVANSH

SINGH
07:50:33:700 07:55:55:900 4 00:05:22:200 Q

7 1632316 61 NIJAMUDDIN MADAN

HUSSAIN
07:50:22:800 07:56:16:200 4 00:05:53:400 Q

8 0303214 62 JOGINDER SINGH RANDHIR

SINGH
07:50:23:150 07:56:02:200 4 00:05:39:50 Q

9 0692394 64
MANGAL CHAND

KUMBHAKAR PUNIYA RAM

KUMBHAKAR

07:50:24:800 07:55:57:650 4 00:05:32:850 Q

10 1336940 65 HITESH KUMAR SHARMA

DINESH CHAND SHARMA
07:50:25:0 07:56:10:900 4 00:05:45:900 Q

11 1085065 66 ANIL KUMAR JAGBEER SINGH 07:50:25:650 07:55:46:100 4 00:05:20:450 Q

12 1240018 67 KRISHAN KUMAR SURAJ MAL 07:50:26:550 07:55:46:750 4 00:05:20:200 Q

13 0378940 68 JITENDRA KUMAR

MAHENDRA SINGH
07:50:27:50 07:56:17:500 4 00:05:50:450 Q

14 1698309 69 YASHVEER SINGH PREMPAL

SINGH
07:50:27:400 07:56:08:650 4 00:05:41:250 Q

15 1606379 70 UMMED SINGH GUJAR GHASI

LAL GURJAR
07:50:27:700 07:55:50:250 4 00:05:22:550 Q

16 1404263 71 KAPIL KUMAR HARBIR SINGH 07:50:17:350 07:56:02:250 4 00:05:44:900 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



17 0417743 72 RAHUL DEV JANGID ASHOK

KUMAR
07:50:18:50 07:55:59:800 4 00:05:41:750 Q

18 1548330 73 UDHAM JAGDISH 07:50:18:700 07:56:15:550 4 00:05:56:850 Q

19 1552185 74 PAWAN HARKESH 07:50:18:900 07:56:17:350 4 00:05:58:450 Q

20 0949244 77 ASHOK KUMAR HARIRAM 07:50:20:750 07:55:47:650 4 00:05:26:900 Q

21 0692208 78 MAHENDRA SINGH GURJAR

CHHITAR MAL GURJAR
07:50:20:850 07:55:56:450 4 00:05:35:600 Q

22 0104861 80 SHIV RAM ATTO SINGH 07:50:22:200 07:56:00:450 4 00:05:38:250 Q

23 0940452 81 ANVESH RAJENDRA SINGH 07:50:11:450 07:56:03:100 4 00:05:51:650 Q

24 0943842 83 AMIT RANDHIR SINGH 07:50:12:350 07:56:05:950 4 00:05:53:600 Q

25 1622974 85 PAVAN KUMAR YOGI PATOLI

RAM
07:50:13:700 07:55:47:50 4 00:05:33:350 Q

26 0137989 86 SANTOSH KUMAR

RAMSEWAK PAL
07:50:14:500 07:56:05:350 4 00:05:50:850 Q

27 1375758 90 DHARMENDRA SHARMA

RAMPAL SHARMA
07:50:16:900 07:56:15:700 4 00:05:58:800 Q

28 1603126 92
GAJANAND SHARMA

RAMESHWAR PRASAD

SHARMA

07:50:06:700 07:55:55:0 4 00:05:48:300 Q

29 1616834 93 GAURAV SINGH GANNU

SINGH
07:50:07:150 07:55:58:300 4 00:05:51:150 Q

30 1521746 97 NAVEEN RAM PRAKASH 07:50:08:950 07:55:47:950 4 00:05:39:0 Q

31 1688716 99 GAJENDRA KUMAR KANWAR

PAL SINGH
07:50:09:800 07:55:41:300 4 00:05:31:500 Q

32 1404675 100 KUSHAL PAL SINGH BALDEV

SINGH
07:50:10:50 07:56:04:950 4 00:05:54:900 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 16-11-2012 / 3

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0543856 101 RAGHVENDRA SINGH GIRRAJ

SINGH
08:03:30:750 08:09:07:550 4 00:05:36:800 Q

2 0192785 102 SONVIR SINGH MAHAVIR

SINGH DAGUR
08:03:30:900 08:09:20:500 4 00:05:49:600 Q

3 1406099 104 TEJ NARAYAN SINGH RAM

NARAYAN SINGH
08:03:31:600 08:09:21:0 4 00:05:49:400 Q

4 1631296 110 NITIN SHARMA JANESHWAR

SHARMA
08:03:34:700 08:09:30:300 4 00:05:55:600 Q

5 0352960 112 JITENDER DALIP SINGH 08:03:26:950 08:08:36:800 4 00:05:09:850 Q

6 0337743 115 RAVI DAHIYA AJIT SINGH 08:03:28:350 08:09:22:100 4 00:05:53:750 Q

7 1248042 118 DINESH SAMSHER 08:03:28:850 08:09:13:700 4 00:05:44:850 Q

8 0233384 124 SUMIT KUMAR KOMAL SINGH 08:03:22:700 08:08:54:900 4 00:05:32:200 Q

9 0339120 125 RANBIR SINGH SAHI RAM 08:03:23:0 08:09:11:900 4 00:05:48:900 Q

10 1543000 127 GULAB SINGH JAIPAL 08:03:24:50 08:08:51:800 4 00:05:27:750 Q

11 1138844 128 AJAY KUMAR SHARMA BABU

LAL SHARMA
08:03:24:600 08:09:12:800 4 00:05:48:200 Q

12 0549884 129 JAINRAJ YOGI DHODYA YOGI 08:03:25:150 08:09:24:550 4 00:05:59:400 Q

13 1546625 132 PRADEEP DHARMVIR 08:03:15:750 08:08:45:400 4 00:05:29:650 Q

14 0680217 137 VIJAY KUMAR DALAL JAGBIR

SINGH
08:03:19:250 08:09:04:300 4 00:05:45:50 Q

15 0958190 138 BHAGAT SINGH SUBHASH

CHANDER
08:03:18:800 08:09:08:950 4 00:05:50:150 Q

16 0356390 139 RAJESH RAM KUMAR 08:03:19:550 08:09:01:850 4 00:05:42:300 Q

17 1362127 140 DAYANAND TIWARI PRAKASH

CHAND SHARMA
08:03:20:0 08:09:03:700 4 00:05:43:700 Q

18 0398142 141 RAJESH KUMAR MURARI LAL 08:03:08:300 08:08:48:200 4 00:05:39:900 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



19 1394496 142 HARI MOHAN MALI TUNDA

RAM MALI
08:03:08:800 08:08:41:650 4 00:05:32:850 Q

20 0747959 144 MD EHTESHAB ALI ASGER

ALI
08:03:09:950 08:09:01:200 4 00:05:51:250 Q

21 0029922 145 SARDAR SINGH KARTAR

SINGH
08:03:10:250 08:08:07:700 4 00:04:57:450 Q

22 0339075 146 JAI BHAGWAN CHAND SINGH 08:03:10:550 08:08:50:150 4 00:05:39:600 Q

23 0443432 150 JITENDRA KUMAR KARM

SINGH
08:03:13:600 08:08:41:500 4 00:05:27:900 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 16-11-2012 / 4

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0735008 151 MUKESH KUMAR GUPTA

RAMSWAROOP GUPTA
08:15:21:50 08:21:05:700 4 00:05:44:650 Q

2 0771621 153 VARUN KAPOOR ASHOK

KAPOOR
08:15:22:550 08:21:16:500 4 00:05:53:950 Q

3 1716349 156 PRADEEP KUMAR RAMPAL

SINGH
08:15:23:450 08:20:51:650 4 00:05:28:200 Q

4 0144378 158 SHIMBHU DAYAL GURJAR

DATARAM GURJAR
08:15:23:800 08:20:38:900 4 00:05:15:100 Q

5 0665638 159 VIJAY SINGH GURJAR

JAGDISH GURJAR
08:15:24:650 08:21:09:900 4 00:05:45:250 Q

6 1082580 160 AMIT KUMAR SHARMA LALIT

MOHAN SHARMA
08:15:25:650 08:21:19:600 4 00:05:53:950 Q

7 0626738 162 VIJENDER SINGH SHAMSHER

SINGH
08:15:15:0 08:20:49:500 4 00:05:34:500 Q

8 1030397 163 BHAJAN LAL KANHAIYA LAL 08:15:15:900 08:20:22:950 4 00:05:07:50 Q

9 0669875 165 MUKESH KUMAR MALI

GURRAJ PRASAD MALI
08:15:16:750 08:21:12:700 4 00:05:55:950 Q

10 0157165 166 SURESH CHAND MALI BABU

LAL MALI
08:15:17:400 08:20:47:700 4 00:05:30:300 Q

11 0313268 167 RAJESH KUMAR SHANKAR

SINGH
08:15:18:400 08:20:43:750 4 00:05:25:350 Q

12 0787838 168 MAHESH KUMAR VISHNU

DUTT SHARMA
08:15:19:600 08:21:03:800 4 00:05:44:200 Q

13 0953365 170 ANIL KUMAR DHARAM SINGH 08:15:20:250 08:20:52:900 4 00:05:32:650 Q

14 0134984 174 SUDESH KUMAR SHARMA

GIRRAJ KISHOR SHARAMA
08:15:11:400 08:20:45:950 4 00:05:34:550 Q

15 1357818 176 IBRAHIM ASRU KHAN 08:15:11:950 08:20:48:500 4 00:05:36:550 Q

16 1694417 177 GAURAV KUMAR SHARMA

MAHENDRAPAL SHARMA
08:15:12:550 08:20:48:100 4 00:05:35:550 Q

17 1516398 178 YUDHIBIR SINGH 08:15:12:600 08:20:51:700 4 00:05:39:100 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



RAMESHWAR

18 0378738 179 JEETENDRA SINGH

RAMGOPAL
08:15:13:450 08:21:06:250 4 00:05:52:800 Q

19 0515461 180 RENU KUMAR OM VIR SINGH 08:15:13:950 08:20:49:50 4 00:05:35:100 Q

20 0926417 181 ANIL KUMAR DHARAMVIR 08:15:03:900 08:20:18:850 4 00:05:14:950 Q

21 0343072 182 RAVI UDAY SINGH 08:15:04:950 08:20:39:50 4 00:05:34:100 Q

22 0348135 184 RAMKESH ISHWAR SINGH 08:15:05:850 08:20:38:900 4 00:05:33:50 Q

23 0029127 186 SATBIR SINGH RAGHBIR

SINGH
08:15:06:750 08:20:46:150 4 00:05:39:400 Q

24 0048757 187 SANDIP KUMAR DHARAM PAL 08:15:07:50 08:20:56:850 4 00:05:49:800 Q

25 0944682 188 AMARJEET DILBAG 08:15:07:350 08:20:45:850 4 00:05:38:500 Q

26 0346416 189 RAMPAL DAHIYA RAM

KISHAN
08:15:08:0 08:20:51:200 4 00:05:43:200 Q

27 0470399 190 RAJ KUMAR SHARMA

KAILASH CHAND SHARMA
08:15:08:600 08:20:55:800 4 00:05:47:200 Q

28 0001254 191 SURESH SINGH KUNDAN

SINGH
08:14:57:850 08:20:42:850 4 00:05:45:0 Q

29 1548178 192 NARENDER SINGH RAMBHAJ 08:14:58:250 08:20:42:100 4 00:05:43:850 Q

30 1594750 193 NARENDR KUMAR SAINI

MADAN RAM SAINI
08:14:58:400 08:20:47:700 4 00:05:49:300 Q

31 1553234 194 NARENDER MAHENDER

SINGH
08:14:59:100 08:20:46:500 4 00:05:47:400 Q

32 1684463 196 PRDEEP SINGH ROHITASH

SINGH
08:15:00:150 08:20:47:100 4 00:05:46:950 Q

33 1095429 199 BAHADUR SINGH MANGI RAM 08:15:01:600 08:20:53:200 4 00:05:51:600 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 16-11-2012 / 5

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1206045 203 KHOOB SINGH DEVENDRA

KUMAR
08:24:53:0 08:30:28:0 4 00:05:35:0 Q

2 0041139 205 SATENDER KUMAR JAIPAL 08:24:54:550 08:30:27:700 4 00:05:33:150 Q

3 0398718 206 RAJESH KUMAR GUJAR

MOHAN LAL GURJAR
08:24:54:700 08:30:40:450 4 00:05:45:750 Q

4 0061713 207 SUSHIL KUMAR MAHIPAL

SINGH
08:24:55:700 08:30:21:650 4 00:05:25:950 Q

5 0040849 208 SATPAL SUKHBIR 08:24:55:250 08:30:39:500 4 00:05:44:250 Q

6 0791609 211 MUKESH KUMAR VIJAY PAL

SINGH
08:24:47:200 08:30:34:650 4 00:05:47:450 Q

7 1541867 216 NARENDER SINGH

HARGIYAN SINGH
08:24:49:300 08:30:29:200 4 00:05:39:900 Q

8 1209383 217 DEVENDRA SINGH

JUGENDRA SINGH
08:24:49:550 08:30:12:650 4 00:05:23:100 Q

9 0785566 219 MAHAVEER SINGH JWALA

JWALA PRASAD
08:24:50:700 08:30:13:450 4 00:05:22:750 Q

10 0007934 220 SUNIL KUMAR PALE RAM 08:24:51:300 08:30:49:700 4 00:05:58:400 Q

11 1617515 222 GORA LAL SULENDAR SINGH 08:24:42:0 08:30:17:900 4 00:05:35:900 Q

12 1345520 226 KARAN SINGH SHEKHAWAT

MUNSHI SINGH
08:24:43:750 08:30:31:50 4 00:05:47:300 Q

13 1514190 227 NIRANJAN JASVIR 08:24:44:100 08:30:30:850 4 00:05:46:750 Q

14 1616248 228 PRADEEP THAKUR DEVRAJ

SINGH
08:24:44:700 08:30:33:0 4 00:05:48:300 Q

15 1382122 230 DEEPAK SINGH NEMI SINGH 08:24:46:150 08:30:22:250 4 00:05:36:100 Q

16 0953440 231 ANIL KUMAR SARDAR SINGH 08:24:33:300 08:30:20:900 4 00:05:47:600 Q

17 1532601 234 PARDEEP SATPAL SINGH 08:24:36:150 08:30:32:750 4 00:05:56:600 Q

18 1232078 235 DEEPAK KUMAR 08:24:37:150 08:29:44:950 4 00:05:07:800 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



PURUSHOTAM SHARMA

19 0629231 236 VINOD BALJEET SINGH 08:24:37:550 08:30:19:800 4 00:05:42:250 Q

20 1547671 237 PARVEEN KUMAR SANSAR

SINGH
08:24:38:0 08:30:19:400 4 00:05:41:400 Q

21 1206247 240 DINESH KUMAR

RAMESHWAR
08:24:40:500 08:30:20:250 4 00:05:39:750 Q

22 0034856 241 SUNIL KUMAR JORA SINGH 08:24:27:650 08:30:07:800 4 00:05:40:150 Q

23 0630420 242 MOHAN TANWAR PADAM

SINGH
08:24:28:100 08:30:17:550 4 00:05:49:450 Q

24 0954114 243 AMAR JEET KEWAL SINGH 08:24:28:700 08:29:55:100 4 00:05:26:400 Q

25 0634641 249 VIJENDER RAJENDER 08:24:32:200 08:30:09:800 4 00:05:37:600 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 16-11-2012 / 6

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1219798 253 DHARMANDER LEELA RAM 08:34:26:950 08:40:26:100 4 00:05:59:150 Q

2 0034282 255 SURESH DAYANAND SINGH 08:34:27:400 08:39:41:0 4 00:05:13:600 Q

3 0034725 257 SUNIL AJIT SINGH 08:34:28:800 08:40:13:500 4 00:05:44:700 Q

4 0247101 260 SANDEEP KUMAR

VIDHYADHAR
08:34:30:100 08:40:29:50 4 00:05:58:950 Q

5 1371071 261 DEVENDRA SINGH MAHIPAL

SINGH
08:34:19:500 08:40:08:400 4 00:05:48:900 Q

6 0023976 262 SANDEEP KUMAR OMKAR

SHARMA
08:34:20:500 08:40:02:100 4 00:05:41:600 Q

7 1353964 263 DEEPAK SINGH SOLANKI

SUBHASH SINGH SOLANKI
08:34:20:700 08:39:52:550 4 00:05:31:850 Q

8 0334444 264 RAJU ISHWAR SINGH 08:34:21:500 08:40:15:0 4 00:05:53:500 Q

9 0355948 265 RAKESH BALJEET 08:34:22:100 08:40:14:950 4 00:05:52:850 Q

10 1552987 267 NARESH KUMAR KARAN

SINGH
08:34:22:900 08:39:56:450 4 00:05:33:550 Q

11 0924321 268 ANAND KUMAR SARDARA 08:34:23:800 08:40:01:650 4 00:05:37:850 Q

12 1235695 269 KARMJET SINGH KEVAL

SINGH
08:34:24:500 08:40:21:350 4 00:05:56:850 Q

13 0904610 270 AJIT RANBIR 08:34:25:150 08:39:41:300 4 00:05:16:150 Q

14 0921291 271 BALKAR SINGH RAM NIWAS 08:34:13:250 08:39:34:650 4 00:05:21:400 Q

15 1266861 272 KARTAR SINGH MOTI RAM 08:34:14:50 08:39:35:400 4 00:05:21:350 Q

16 0349625 273 RAJEEV SHARMA VISHNU

DUTT
08:34:14:650 08:39:31:700 4 00:05:17:50 Q

17 0535255 275 JAIVEER SINGH ABHAI SINGH 08:34:15:750 08:39:33:750 4 00:05:18:0 Q

18 0403523 276 JAI KISHAN SIYA RAM 08:34:16:350 08:39:41:150 4 00:05:24:800 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



19 1002570 280 ANUJ KUMAR SATPAL

CHAUDHARY
08:34:18:700 08:40:09:850 4 00:05:51:150 Q

20 1133930 282 ASHISH KUMAR SHARMA

HARI OM SHARMA
08:34:07:950 08:40:03:450 4 00:05:55:500 Q

21 1251832 283 DALBIR SINGH JAI SINGH 08:34:08:100 08:39:28:50 4 00:05:19:950 Q

22 1614499 284 NARENDRA BANWARI LAL 08:34:08:700 08:39:47:450 4 00:05:38:750 Q

23 0312815 285 RAJ KUMAR SINGH ATAR

SINGH
08:34:09:250 08:39:53:800 4 00:05:44:550 Q

24 1077851 286 ASHU SINGH DOBAL CHAMU

SINGH DOBAL
08:34:09:350 08:39:37:250 4 00:05:27:900 Q

25 0013227 287 SUNIL NARESH 08:34:10:50 08:39:37:650 4 00:05:27:600 Q

26 0056385 288 SANDEEP KUMAR SMEY

SINGH
08:34:10:800 08:39:54:350 4 00:05:43:550 Q

27 0716611 289 MANISH MISHRA RAM

ASHREY MISHRA
08:34:11:350 08:40:10:500 4 00:05:59:150 Q

28 0708070 293 MOHAMMAD SHAQUIR

FAIYAZ ALI KHAN
08:34:00:250 08:39:48:0 4 00:05:47:750 Q

29 0474741 295 RAKESH TEJRAM 08:34:00:950 08:39:21:900 4 00:05:20:950 Q

30 0523130 296 RAJENDRA PRASAD YADAV

BHAGWAN SAHAI
08:34:01:500 08:39:45:450 4 00:05:43:950 Q

31 0620082 297 MANISH KUMAR DHARAM

SINGH
08:34:02:300 08:39:31:800 4 00:05:29:500 Q

32 1547868 299 NEERAJ KUMAR RAMPHAL 08:34:03:850 08:39:32:300 4 00:05:28:450 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 16-11-2012 / 7

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0092552 302 SURAT SINGH SHEKHAWAT

SHIVADAN SINGH
08:44:43:350 08:50:31:250 4 00:05:47:900 Q

2 0045490 303 SUKHVINDER KARAMVIR

SINGH
08:44:44:150 08:50:22:550 4 00:05:38:400 Q

3 0768363 304 VIJENDRA SINGH KRISHAN

PAL
08:44:44:700 08:50:32:0 4 00:05:47:300 Q

4 1037912 306 ANUJ YADAV RATIRAM

YADAV
08:44:45:600 08:50:32:350 4 00:05:46:750 Q

5 1346876 307 TILAK RAJ RAMESH KUMAR 08:44:46:500 08:50:44:700 4 00:05:58:200 Q

6 0936384 308 AJAY KUMAR JAIDEV SINGH 08:44:47:400 08:50:33:200 4 00:05:45:800 Q

7 0367126 309 RAHUL KUMAR MANGERAM 08:44:47:400 08:50:21:50 4 00:05:33:650 Q

8 0138042 310 SUSHIL KUMAR KASHI RAM 08:44:48:50 08:50:16:200 4 00:05:28:150 Q

9 0749343 312 MANRAJ YOGI GIRRAJ YOGI 08:44:37:500 08:50:32:950 4 00:05:55:450 Q

10 0338753 314 JOGINDER MOHINDER SINGH 08:44:38:950 08:50:09:250 4 00:05:30:300 Q

11 1136976 315 AFSAR KHAN JUMMAN KHAN 08:44:39:0 08:50:29:250 4 00:05:50:250 Q

12 1536575 316 PARDEEP TARACHAND 08:44:39:300 08:50:09:250 4 00:05:29:950 Q

13 0052792 317 SANJEEP DAYA SINGH 08:44:39:900 08:50:32:0 4 00:05:52:100 Q

14 1404749 318 DEEPAK KUMAR RAJVEER

SINGH
08:44:40:200 08:50:35:700 4 00:05:55:500 Q

15 1347187 322 KAPIL KUMAR KANDU

KRISHANIPAL SINGH
08:44:31:450 08:49:47:700 4 00:05:16:250 Q

16 1254580 324 FIROJ HABIBU RAHMAN 08:44:32:250 08:49:40:100 4 00:05:07:850 Q

17 1102466 325 ARSHAD HUSSAIN ABID

HUSSAIN
08:44:32:850 08:50:21:350 4 00:05:48:500 Q

18 0623805 326 VIPIN MANPAL SINGH 08:44:33:800 08:50:20:450 4 00:05:46:650 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



19 0355532 327 RAJ KUMAR RAM NIWAS 08:44:34:450 08:50:30:750 4 00:05:56:300 Q

20 1013090 328 ATUL PRATAP BHADORIA

MUNIM SINGH
08:44:35:300 08:50:25:200 4 00:05:49:900 Q

21 0045654 329 SURENDER KUMAR SUBA

RAM SHARMA
08:44:35:600 08:50:05:300 4 00:05:29:700 Q

22 0421135 331 RAHMAN KHAN JANNU KHAN 08:44:26:550 08:50:26:500 4 00:05:59:950 Q

23 1712537 333 OM PRAKASH RAMAWAT

BHAGIRATH DAS
08:44:27:600 08:50:13:900 4 00:05:46:300 Q

24 0052853 334 SURJEET SINGH RAJBIR

SINGH
08:44:28:0 08:50:05:200 4 00:05:37:200 Q

25 0015676 335 SHIV KUMAR GAUTAM DEVI

RAM
08:44:28:450 08:49:56:0 4 00:05:27:550 Q

26 0402062 336 JEETA RAM PRABHU RAM 08:44:28:800 08:50:05:300 4 00:05:36:500 Q

27 1540336 337 PARVEEN KUMAR JAGDISH 08:44:29:500 08:49:56:0 4 00:05:26:500 Q

28 0987355 338 AZEEM AKHTAR MOHD

SHAMIM
08:44:29:850 08:50:11:200 4 00:05:41:350 Q

29 1545931 341 PANKAJ KUMAR SATPAL

SINGH
08:44:21:100 08:49:52:900 4 00:05:31:800 Q

30 1249238 342 KRISHAN KUMAR VIJAY

SINGH
08:44:21:750 08:49:46:550 4 00:05:24:800 Q

31 0946699 343 BALJEET OMPRAKASH 08:44:22:250 08:49:45:250 4 00:05:23:0 Q

32 0055167 344 SHER SINGH PRAKASH 08:44:23:150 08:50:03:650 4 00:05:40:500 Q

33 1217281 346 KANWAR SINGH DALIP SINGH 08:44:23:750 08:50:01:100 4 00:05:37:350 Q

34 0733939 347 MONOO RATHI MOHKAM

RATHI
08:44:24:200 08:50:04:650 4 00:05:40:450 Q

35 0474601 348 RAVI TOMAR RAMVIR SINGH

TOMAR
08:44:24:500 08:49:40:100 4 00:05:15:600 Q

36 0657044 349 MUHAMMAD ASIF KHAN

SHABBIR KHAN
08:44:25:50 08:50:21:200 4 00:05:56:150 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 16-11-2012 / 8

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1631308 351 GANGA RAM UMA RAM 08:55:12:950 09:00:57:350 4 00:05:44:400 Q

2 0041190 355 SATYENDRA RAY RAVINDRA

RAI
08:55:15:950 09:01:14:950 4 00:05:59:0 Q

3 1217788 356 KULDEEP RAJ SH SURENDER

KUMAR
08:55:16:300 09:00:48:50 4 00:05:31:750 Q

4 0448220 359 RAVI SHEKHAR MISHRA

SANTOSH KUMAR MISHRA
08:55:18:200 09:01:09:0 4 00:05:50:800 Q

5 0617070 361 VIJAY KUMAR KISHAN LAL 08:55:08:200 09:00:49:250 4 00:05:41:50 Q

6 1669974 363 PREM PRAKASH GUPTA RAM

KISHOR GUPTA
08:55:09:250 09:00:55:400 4 00:05:46:150 Q

7 0401238 364 RAJESH SINGH GIRDHARI

SINGH
08:55:10:0 09:01:05:950 4 00:05:55:950 Q

8 0618715 366 MONU KUMAR SURESH 08:55:10:850 09:00:42:0 4 00:05:31:150 Q

9 0775870 367 MEETHALAL SAIN SURESH

CHAND SAIN
08:55:11:50 09:00:35:350 4 00:05:24:300 Q

10 1092523 368 BABU LAL TURSHI 08:55:11:400 09:00:53:850 4 00:05:42:450 Q

11 0686705 369 MAN SINGH GURJAR

RAMDHAN GURJAR
08:55:12:0 09:00:53:550 4 00:05:41:550 Q

12 0055291 372 SONU HARI DUTT 08:55:02:100 09:00:54:300 4 00:05:52:200 Q

13 0141703 373 SANJAY KUMAR RATAN

KUMAR
08:55:02:650 09:00:48:200 4 00:05:45:550 Q

14 1286213 375 TEJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA

RAM BABU SHARMA
08:55:04:250 09:00:31:700 4 00:05:27:450 Q

15 0314181 376 RAJNEESH KUMAR

RAMKUMAR
08:55:03:700 09:00:52:400 4 00:05:48:700 Q

16 0953029 377 AMIT KUMAR RAM PARVESH

YADAV
08:55:04:700 09:00:50:800 4 00:05:46:100 Q

17 0945626 379 ANIL TILAK RAJ 08:55:06:250 09:00:45:700 4 00:05:39:450 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 0941844 380 AJMER SINGH KARAMBIR 08:55:06:950 09:00:37:750 4 00:05:30:800 Q

19 0031420 381 SAMSHER RAM NARAYAN 08:54:54:300 09:00:23:300 4 00:05:29:0 Q

20 0014373 382 SOMBIR KIRSHAN 08:54:55:0 09:00:08:200 4 00:05:13:200 Q

21 1607654 385 NIHAL SINGH GURJAR

BABULAL GURJAR
08:54:57:150 09:00:39:600 4 00:05:42:450 Q

22 0629201 386 VIRENDRA SUBE SINGH 08:54:57:450 08:59:56:800 4 00:04:59:350 Q

23 0536628 387 RAJAN KUMAR SHARMA

MOHAN LAL
08:54:58:200 09:00:47:350 4 00:05:49:150 Q

24 1120526 388 ARIF ALI NABAB ALI 08:54:58:500 09:00:54:250 4 00:05:55:750 Q

25 1026410 389 ASHOK KUMAR GAUTTAM

RAM SHYAM GAUTTAM
08:54:59:250 09:00:44:750 4 00:05:45:500 Q

26 1013098 390 ANKUR CHIKARA DEVENDRA

SINGH
08:55:00:450 09:00:46:150 4 00:05:45:700 Q

27 1034943 393 AMIT KUMAR SHEO KUMAR

RAI
08:54:48:50 09:00:20:0 4 00:05:31:950 Q

28 1654468 394 NAVEEN JAGDISH 08:54:49:900 09:00:43:350 4 00:05:53:450 Q

29 1359788 397 DIPAK KUMAR RAM KUMAR 08:54:49:100 09:00:30:650 4 00:05:41:550 Q

30 1254262 398 KULDEEP SATISH KUMAR 08:54:51:350 09:00:49:800 4 00:05:58:450 Q

31 1667025 399 PRAKASH CHAND GURJAR

YADRAM GURJAR
08:54:52:0 09:00:31:750 4 00:05:39:750 Q

32 0528637 400 JYOTI SINGH LAKSHMAN

SINGH
08:54:52:450 09:00:49:550 4 00:05:57:100 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 16-11-2012 / 9

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1035010 401 ARBIND PAL SITARAM PAL 09:05:29:100 09:11:01:150 4 00:05:32:50 Q

2 1241182 402 KULWANT SULTAN SINGH 09:05:29:600 09:11:24:800 4 00:05:55:200 Q

3 1371681 405 KHEEMA NAND PANDEY

GANGA DUTT PANDEY
09:05:32:150 09:11:19:650 4 00:05:47:500 Q

4 1355027 407 DHEERAJ SHARMA MAHESH

KUMAR SHARMA
09:05:32:350 09:11:15:150 4 00:05:42:800 Q

5 1642162 410 PRAVEEN SHARMA RAMPAL

SHARMA
09:05:34:500 09:11:09:100 4 00:05:34:600 Q

6 1372229 412 KULDEEP KUMAR HARVANSH

SINGH
09:05:24:250 09:10:55:750 4 00:05:31:500 Q

7 1247023 414 HARBIR LAXMI NARAIN 09:05:25:350 09:10:46:0 4 00:05:20:650 Q

8 1551322 416 PAWAN KUMAR HAWA SINGH 09:05:26:300 09:11:02:650 4 00:05:36:350 Q

9 0915292 419 BHARAT SINGH MADAN LAL 09:05:28:250 09:11:18:400 4 00:05:50:150 Q

10 1205192 421 DINESH KUMAR RAMSARAN

SHARMA
09:05:15:800 09:10:49:100 4 00:05:33:300 Q

11 1521145 422 NARENDER KUMAR ANAND

SINGH
09:05:16:300 09:11:12:650 4 00:05:56:350 Q

12 0522878 423 RAVI DUTT SHARMA

DHARAMBIR SINGH
09:05:17:150 09:10:54:350 4 00:05:37:200 Q

13 1631654 424 PARVINDER SINGH SATISH

KUMAR
09:05:17:450 09:11:06:350 4 00:05:48:900 Q

14 0118257 425 SHASHI KUMAR SATYAVIR

SINGH
09:05:18:750 09:11:11:750 4 00:05:53:0 Q

15 1390383 426 KAPIL SHARMA SARJEET

SHARMA
09:05:19:150 09:11:09:400 4 00:05:50:250 Q

16 0710402 428 MAHJAR KHAN ISHAB KHAN 09:05:20:200 09:11:14:250 4 00:05:54:50 Q

17 1029640 429 AKHTAR IBAR KHA 09:05:20:600 09:10:54:500 4 00:05:33:900 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 0540001 430 RAMVILAS SHARMA

PRABHUDAYAL SHARMA
09:05:21:0 09:11:10:700 4 00:05:49:700 Q

19 0140930 435 SACHIN KUMAR RISHIPAL

SINGH
09:05:12:300 09:11:06:550 4 00:05:54:250 Q

20 0418796 438 REKHRAJ ANOOP SINGH 09:05:14:200 09:10:57:50 4 00:05:42:850 Q

21 1249027 440 DEEPAK KUMAR

RAMCHANDERA
09:05:15:150 09:11:04:350 4 00:05:49:200 Q

22 0206843 441 SUJEET KUMAR JHA

GANPATI JHA
09:05:03:200 09:10:54:750 4 00:05:51:550 Q

23 1594012 442 NAND RAM IDAN RAM 09:05:03:950 09:10:56:550 4 00:05:52:600 Q

24 0673916 446 VIKRAM SINGH ARJUNLAL

GURJAR
09:05:06:550 09:10:29:650 4 00:05:23:100 Q

25 0800354 447 VAIDHRAJ GURJAR

KAINHIYALAL GURJAR
09:05:07:150 09:10:21:0 4 00:05:13:850 Q

26 0650557 448 VIPIN KUMAR MAHATAB

SINGH
09:05:08:250 09:10:26:250 4 00:05:18:0 Q

27 0545527 449 RAVIKANT HARIPAL SINGH 09:05:08:550 09:10:44:250 4 00:05:35:700 Q

28 1619757 450 POORAN SINGH CHAUDHARY

RAJJU RAM
09:05:09:550 09:10:53:50 4 00:05:43:500 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 16-11-2012 / 10

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1091278 451 BHANU PRATAP SINGH

FATEH SINGH
09:16:53:950 09:22:45:800 4 00:05:51:850 Q

2 1662744 452 PAVAN KUMAR MAHTAB

SINGH
09:16:54:0 09:22:14:550 4 00:05:20:550 Q

3 0623388 454 MUKESH KUMAR MANGERAM 09:16:55:250 09:22:12:500 4 00:05:17:250 Q

4 0687419 455
NILESH PRABHAKAR GHUSE

PRABAHKAR GOVINDRAO

GHUSE

09:16:55:800 09:22:35:500 4 00:05:39:700 Q

5 0660559 458 VIJAY KUMAR BALKISHAN 09:16:56:800 09:22:43:400 4 00:05:46:600 Q

6 0033518 460 SANDEEP KUMAR RANBIR

SINGH
09:16:58:300 09:22:30:350 4 00:05:32:50 Q

7 1523426 461 PARVEEN KUMAR

RAMNIWASH
09:16:48:700 09:22:34:800 4 00:05:46:100 Q

8 1111721 462 ALAM SHIPAT RAHAMAN 09:16:48:700 09:22:21:350 4 00:05:32:650 Q

9 1235179 463 DEEPAK SINGH JAIPAL

SINGH
09:16:49:100 09:22:27:50 4 00:05:37:950 Q

10 0787281 467 VINAY SINGH GOUR ASHOK

SINGH GOUR
09:16:50:950 09:22:29:750 4 00:05:38:800 Q

11 1218361 471 DEVENDRA SINGH

CHAUDHARY KISHAN SINGH
09:16:40:900 09:22:16:650 4 00:05:35:750 Q

12 0463597 474 JITENDRA SAINI NARSEE

RAMSAINI
09:16:43:350 09:22:17:600 4 00:05:34:250 Q

13 0105657 475 SURESH CHAND SHAMA

CHHAJU RAM SHARMA
09:16:43:350 09:22:23:100 4 00:05:39:750 Q

14 1501806 476 PAPPU KUMAR SHSATBIR

SINGH
09:16:44:100 09:22:07:600 4 00:05:23:500 Q

15 0047007 477 SONU NEFE SINGH 09:16:44:550 09:22:34:100 4 00:05:49:550 Q

16 1506560 479 PARVESH KUMAR KRISHAN

CHAND
09:16:45:450 09:21:58:550 4 00:05:13:100 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



17 1597204 485 GOPAL LAL SHARMA KALYAN

PRASAD SHARMA
09:16:37:900 09:22:20:750 4 00:05:42:850 Q

18 0954357 490 AMIT DAHIYA VAZIR SINGH 09:16:40:150 09:22:22:500 4 00:05:42:350 Q

19 0774736 492 VIPIN SHARMA ANAND

SWAROOP SHARMA
09:16:30:900 09:22:19:250 4 00:05:48:350 Q

20 1513411 493 NAGENDRA SHARMA HARI

KISHAN SHARMA
09:16:31:350 09:22:18:500 4 00:05:47:150 Q

21 1373583 494 KULDEEP SURESH SHARMA 09:16:31:650 09:21:58:500 4 00:05:26:850 Q

22 0954129 496 BHAGIRATH ISHWAR SINGH 09:16:32:800 09:22:07:150 4 00:05:34:350 Q

23 0955428 498 BALJEET RATTAN SINGH 09:16:33:750 09:21:43:150 4 00:05:09:400 Q

24 1248130 499 DALSINGH DHARMPLA 09:16:34:250 09:22:11:850 4 00:05:37:600 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 16-11-2012 / 11

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0344426 502 JITENDER NAPHE SINGH 09:27:15:0 09:32:37:100 4 00:05:22:100 Q

2 1125128 504 BHANUKUMAR CHATURYEDI

HARIRAM CHATURVEDI
09:27:15:800 09:32:46:250 4 00:05:30:450 Q

3 0481370 505 RAVI JADAUN KAMAL SINGH

JADAUN
09:27:16:900 09:33:05:250 4 00:05:48:350 Q

4 0797626 507 MAHAVEER JAT ARJUN JLAT 09:27:17:750 09:32:52:200 4 00:05:34:450 Q

5 1248371 509 DEVENDER KUMAR KARTAR

SINGH
09:27:19:150 09:33:03:700 4 00:05:44:550 Q

6 0349374 512 RAKESH KUMAR BALRAJ 09:27:08:900 09:32:35:900 4 00:05:27:0 Q

7 1254041 513 DINESH MALIK BALRAJ MALIK 09:27:09:450 09:32:39:450 4 00:05:30:0 Q

8 0622242 515 MAKHAN SINGH SATBIR

SINGH
09:27:10:350 09:32:30:50 4 00:05:19:700 Q

9 0356449 516 RAJ KUMAR MAHENDER 09:27:10:700 09:32:55:200 4 00:05:44:500 Q

10 0487350 520 RAJNEESH KUMAR DHARAM

PAL SINGH
09:27:13:300 09:33:11:400 4 00:05:58:100 Q

11 0235025 521 SUDHIR KUMAR SATYA

PRAKASH
09:27:03:250 09:33:03:0 4 00:05:59:750 Q

12 0424982 522 RAMAVTAR SINGH KUWAR

SINGH
09:27:02:750 09:32:40:950 4 00:05:38:200 Q

13 1234612 525 TASIM FAKRUDDIN 09:27:04:650 09:32:45:300 4 00:05:40:650 Q

14 1681698 528 PANKAJ TEVATHIA

NARENDRA SINGH
09:27:05:800 09:32:40:650 4 00:05:34:850 Q

15 0787715 529 MAHIPAL YADAV AMI LAL

YADAV
09:27:06:400 09:32:58:250 4 00:05:51:850 Q

16 0950645 530 ASHOK MAHABIR SINGH 09:27:07:200 09:32:44:300 4 00:05:37:100 Q

17 1250671 531 HARISH RAMPHAL 09:26:56:400 09:32:37:300 4 00:05:40:900 Q

18 0416232 532 RAM SINGH JAT CHHITAR 09:26:57:0 09:32:37:950 4 00:05:40:950 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



MAL JAT

19 1639028 533 PARVEEN KUMAR BIJAY PAL

SINGH
09:26:57:400 09:32:48:550 4 00:05:51:150 Q

20 1657308 534 NARENDER KUMAR RATHOR

HUKAM CHAND
09:26:57:600 09:32:51:850 4 00:05:54:250 Q

21 0989161 535 ARIF HUSSAIN ABDUL

SALAAAM
09:26:58:200 09:32:50:550 4 00:05:52:350 Q

22 0948596 536 BALINDER SINGH RAM PHAL

SINGH
09:26:58:700 09:32:57:150 4 00:05:58:450 Q

23 0085569 537 SURESH KUMAR YADAV RAM

CHANDRA YADAV
09:26:59:750 09:32:18:600 4 00:05:18:850 Q

24 0764982 538 MANGI LAL HIRA LAL 09:27:00:150 09:32:28:900 4 00:05:28:750 Q

25 0703616 539 MUKESH SUDHIR 09:27:01:0 09:32:56:750 4 00:05:55:750 Q

26 1267615 540 HARI OM GAJENDRA PAL

SHARMA
09:27:01:450 09:32:16:400 4 00:05:14:950 Q

27 0778851 541 VIRENDRA SINGH GOPAL

SINGH
09:26:50:650 09:32:37:800 4 00:05:47:150 Q

28 0211901 542 SONU LILA RAM 09:26:51:300 09:32:14:850 4 00:05:23:550 Q

29 0344040 543 JOGINDRA MAHABIR 09:26:51:550 09:32:47:50 4 00:05:55:500 Q

30 1309799 544 DAVENDRA PANDEY SHIV

PUJAN
09:26:51:600 09:32:36:300 4 00:05:44:700 Q

31 0624935 545 MITHLESH KUMAR

RAMJANAM RAY
09:26:52:750 09:32:46:500 4 00:05:53:750 Q

32 1239125 548 DHARMBIR GULIA BALWAN

SINGH
09:26:54:350 09:32:15:700 4 00:05:21:350 Q

33 0010667 549 SUNIL KUMAR MAHAVIR

SINGH
09:26:54:950 09:32:41:750 4 00:05:46:800 Q

34 1210932 550 KRISHAN KUMAR RAJENDER

SINGH
09:26:55:550 09:32:15:150 4 00:05:19:600 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 16-11-2012 / 12

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1237929 552 DALBIR DIWAN SINGH 09:38:13:750 09:43:35:0 4 00:05:21:250 Q

2 1622219 553 GYAN PRAKASH SHARMA

SURESH CHAND SHARMA
09:38:14:50 09:43:50:750 4 00:05:36:700 Q

3 1313419 554 TARUN CHAUHAN RAM DEV

SINGH
09:38:15:100 09:43:52:0 4 00:05:36:900 Q

4 0391886 555 JAL SINGH KHARWAD GIRRAJ

PRASAD KHARWAD
09:38:15:300 09:44:07:150 4 00:05:51:850 Q

5 1285616 556 LAXMI CHAND TAMOLI DULI

CHAND TAMOLI
09:38:15:700 09:44:04:100 4 00:05:48:400 Q

6 0395493 557 RAJESH KHAN ASRAF KHAN 09:38:16:500 09:44:11:600 4 00:05:55:100 Q

7 0017407 560 SANDEEP SHARMA RADHAY

SHYAM
09:38:17:550 09:44:02:700 4 00:05:45:150 Q

8 0933492 562 ANIL SUBE SINGH 09:38:07:700 09:43:49:100 4 00:05:41:400 Q

9 1303924 563 DEEPAK PRASAD KANHAIYA

PRASAD
09:38:08:600 09:43:44:200 4 00:05:35:600 Q

10 1068401 564 BISHWANATH CHOUHAN

SHYAM NARAYAN CHOUHAN
09:38:09:300 09:43:47:550 4 00:05:38:250 Q

11 0106341 566 SUBHASH CHAND

RAMKUMAR CHANEJA
09:38:10:150 09:43:38:0 4 00:05:27:850 Q

12 1017368 569 ANOOP SHARMA JAGDISH

SHARMA
09:38:11:950 09:43:58:750 4 00:05:46:800 Q

13 1069211 570 AMIT GUPTA OM PRAKASH

GUPTA
09:38:12:250 09:44:00:900 4 00:05:48:650 Q

14 1331441 571 HARI MOHAN SAINI GIRAJ

PRASAD SAINI
09:38:01:850 09:43:24:500 4 00:05:22:650 Q

15 0048742 572 SANDEEP DHARM SINGH 09:38:02:600 09:43:27:100 4 00:05:24:500 Q

16 0301755 573 RAKESH KUMAR AJIT SINGH 09:38:02:550 09:43:37:200 4 00:05:34:650 Q

17 1543931 574 PRADEEP RANJIT 09:38:02:850 09:43:37:100 4 00:05:34:250 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 0339784 575 JITENDER SINGH RAJINDER

SINGH
09:38:03:800 09:43:37:700 4 00:05:33:900 Q

19 0688296 576 MOHIT DESHWAL BHAGWAN 09:38:04:450 09:43:32:300 4 00:05:27:850 Q

20 0912172 579 ARVIND KUMAR KULDEEP

KUMAR
09:38:06:0 09:43:47:250 4 00:05:41:250 Q

21 0500609 582 RAVI KUMAR CHOURASIYA

RAM DUTT CHOURASIYA
09:37:51:400 09:43:50:900 4 00:05:59:500 Q

22 0914204 583 ASANI KUMAR JAI PRAKASH

RANA
09:37:53:450 09:43:43:550 4 00:05:50:100 Q

23 1550198 585 OM KUMAR BALBIR SINGH 09:37:56:200 09:43:42:550 4 00:05:46:350 Q

24 0953588 586 AJAY ANOOP SINGH 09:37:56:550 09:43:26:0 4 00:05:29:450 Q

25 1708418 588 PRASKASH SINDRAIYA RAM

CHANDA
09:37:58:200 09:43:24:200 4 00:05:26:0 Q

26 0002640 589 SHIV CHARN MAHATAB

SINGH
09:37:58:900 09:43:40:450 4 00:05:41:550 Q

27 1520426 590 PARVEEN JAIPAL 09:38:00:0 09:43:55:300 4 00:05:55:300 Q

28 1244440 591 DEEPAK OM PARKSH 09:37:46:550 09:43:41:850 4 00:05:55:300 Q

29 0740120 592 MUKESH KUMAR SHISHODIA

PUSHPENDER SINGH
09:37:47:150 09:43:32:450 4 00:05:45:300 Q

30 1067434 593 ANIL KUMAR SHIV BARAT 09:37:47:400 09:43:43:0 4 00:05:55:600 Q

31 1210886 596 DEEP CHAND PARASHURAM 09:37:49:700 09:43:02:650 4 00:05:12:950 Q

32 1010042 598 ANOOP KUMAR SANJAY KR

SINGH
09:37:52:700 09:43:38:600 4 00:05:45:900 Q

33 1344931 599 DEVENDER RANA

RAMCHANDER RANA
09:37:53:300 09:43:47:700 4 00:05:54:400 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 16-11-2012 / 13

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0199947 602 SHAMBHU YADAV RAJNATH

CHAUDHARI
09:49:05:150 09:54:57:450 4 00:05:52:300 Q

2 1630150 604 NITESH KUMAR UPADHYAY

NAWIN CHANDRA UPADHYAY
09:49:06:100 09:55:02:700 4 00:05:56:600 Q

3 0156801 606 SATENDER KUMAR KIRAT

RAM
09:49:07:250 09:54:45:850 4 00:05:38:600 Q

4 1550030 607 PARDEEP SANGWAN RANBIR

SINGH
09:49:07:850 09:54:46:750 4 00:05:38:900 Q

5 1405198 608 HEMANT KUMAR BHAGWAN

SINGH
09:49:08:400 09:54:29:550 4 00:05:21:150 Q

6 0038208 611 SANJAY SHARMA

RADHESHYAM
09:48:59:600 09:54:27:450 4 00:05:27:850 Q

7 1250870 612 KULDEEP SHARMA SURESH

CHANDER
09:49:00:200 09:54:49:800 4 00:05:49:600 Q

8 1110165 616 ARVIND SINGH MANGAT

SINGH RAWAT
09:49:02:950 09:55:00:800 4 00:05:57:850 Q

9 0078336 617 SACHIN KUMAR SHARMA

GYANENDRA SHARMA
09:49:01:600 09:54:44:0 4 00:05:42:400 Q

10 1074901 619 ASHOK BHANWARIYA MANGI

LAL BHANWARIYA
09:49:03:400 09:54:42:200 4 00:05:38:800 Q

11 0302208 620 RAJENDER RAMESHWER 09:49:03:850 09:54:59:50 4 00:05:55:200 Q

12 0616470 621 MANOJ KRISHAN 09:48:52:750 09:54:28:950 4 00:05:36:200 Q

13 1270530 622 DHARMENDRA SINGH

RAJENDRA SINGH
09:48:53:550 09:54:23:900 4 00:05:30:350 Q

14 0399747 623 RAJEEV SINGH BEERVAL

SINGH
09:48:54:800 09:54:51:400 4 00:05:56:600 Q

15 0787495 624 MOHD ABDULLAH ANSARI

MOHD NISAR AHMED
09:48:55:250 09:54:34:150 4 00:05:38:900 Q

16 1122055 625 BABULAL MANGAL CHAND 09:48:55:850 09:54:48:100 4 00:05:52:250 Q

17 0053360 626 SANDEEP RANBIR SINGH 09:48:56:250 09:54:34:900 4 00:05:38:650 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 1250094 631 DINESH ANAND 09:48:47:0 09:54:19:950 4 00:05:32:950 Q

19 1349199 637 DEONANDAN SINGH

JAYNARAYAN PRASAD SINGH
09:48:50:700 09:54:44:450 4 00:05:53:750 Q

20 1540960 638 PARVEEN KUMAR RAJBIR

SINGH
09:48:51:850 09:54:28:350 4 00:05:36:500 Q

21 1320797 640 DINESH CHAND SAINI BIRBAL

PRASAD SAINI
09:48:53:850 09:54:42:600 4 00:05:48:750 Q

22 1503918 644 PRABHAT KUMAR SHARMA

SHYAM SUNDER SHARMA
09:48:42:950 09:54:13:800 4 00:05:30:850 Q

23 0637735 647 MOHIT KUMAR SHARMA

RAJENDRA PRASAD SHARMA
09:48:44:0 09:54:12:650 4 00:05:28:650 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 16-11-2012 / 14

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0660896 651 MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA

JAGDISH PRASAD
10:25:18:600 10:31:12:400 4 00:05:53:800 Q

2 0114819 652 SANDEEP KUMAR RANVEER

SINGH
10:25:19:200 10:31:14:800 4 00:05:55:600 Q

3 1214368 653 KAPIL SINDHU AJMER

SINDHU
10:25:19:950 10:30:36:900 4 00:05:16:950 Q

4 1350604 655 TARA CHAND RAMDEWA RAM 10:25:20:700 10:30:56:600 4 00:05:35:900 Q

5 0343273 658 JITENDER KUMAR RAJENDER

KUMAR
10:25:22:950 10:31:04:200 4 00:05:41:250 Q

6 0351889 661 RAVIKANT MAHENDER SINGH 10:25:13:300 10:31:01:350 4 00:05:48:50 Q

7 0530346 662 JITENDRA FAUJDAR BHAV

SINGH
10:25:13:650 10:30:39:700 4 00:05:26:50 Q

8 0922681 663 ANAND KUMAR JHA SHIV

KUMAR JHA
10:25:14:200 10:31:01:300 4 00:05:47:100 Q

9 1355688 665 LAVKESH KUMAR SHARMA

PAL SHARMA
10:25:15:200 10:31:05:250 4 00:05:50:50 Q

10 1500089 666 PARVEEN KUMAR JAGBIR

SINGH
10:25:16:0 10:30:45:600 4 00:05:29:600 Q

11 0205067 669 SULTAN SINGH GURJAR

DEVLAL GURJAR
10:25:17:600 10:30:21:750 4 00:05:04:150 Q

12 1714779 673 PRADEEP KUMAR GYAN

SINGH
10:25:08:850 10:30:30:400 4 00:05:21:550 Q

13 1375163 674 KAPIL TOMAR MADAN PAL 10:25:09:650 10:30:40:100 4 00:05:30:450 Q

14 0676448 675 VIJAY KUMAR SATVEER

SINGH
10:25:10:50 10:30:48:900 4 00:05:38:850 Q

15 0494661 677 JASBIR SINGH MEHTAB

SINGH
10:25:10:550 10:31:05:600 4 00:05:55:50 Q

16 1117891 678 BASANT DRALL RISHI PAL 10:25:11:50 10:31:02:200 4 00:05:51:150 Q

17 1332665 679 DALBIR SINGH RAMESH 10:25:11:650 10:31:01:950 4 00:05:50:300 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 0514515 681 JEETENDRA BADAN SINGH 10:25:02:100 10:30:46:100 4 00:05:44:0 Q

19 1214737 683 IRFAN ALI SUBEDDIN ALI 10:25:03:600 10:30:23:950 4 00:05:20:350 Q

20 0743969 684 MOHIT KUMAR DHARMPAL

SINGH
10:25:04:0 10:30:27:600 4 00:05:23:600 Q

21 1361478 685 DEEPK PARASHAR JAI RAM

PARASHAR
10:25:04:450 10:30:52:950 4 00:05:48:500 Q

22 0716697 686 MANOJ PARASHAR JAI RAM

PARASHAR
10:25:05:0 10:31:00:950 4 00:05:55:950 Q

23 1032392 687 AJENDRA SINGH BHARAT

SINGH CH
10:25:05:100 10:30:31:900 4 00:05:26:800 Q

24 0331853 688 RAVINDER VEDPRAKASH 10:25:05:700 10:30:27:600 4 00:05:21:900 Q

25 1095043 689 BHISHAM MAHENDRA SINGH 10:25:06:300 10:30:54:600 4 00:05:48:300 Q

26 1089724 693 BIJENDER MALIK KHILARI

SINGH
10:24:58:700 10:30:35:100 4 00:05:36:400 Q

27 1370873 696 DINESH GURJAR MANNU LAL

GURJAR
10:24:59:300 10:30:43:100 4 00:05:43:800 Q

28 1297728 697 LALIT KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR 10:25:00:50 10:30:48:600 4 00:05:48:550 Q

29 0341519 699 RAVINDER RAMBIR 10:25:01:150 10:30:46:500 4 00:05:45:350 Q

30 1654369 700 GAURAV KUMAR OMPAL

SINGH
10:25:01:750 10:30:06:300 4 00:05:04:550 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 16-11-2012 / 15

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1590843 701 YOGESH DAGAR MAHENDRA

SINGH
10:53:50:400 10:59:22:0 4 00:05:31:600 Q

2 1646672 703 UDAI CHAND YADAV SHIV

LAL YADAV
10:53:56:700 10:59:38:500 4 00:05:41:800 Q

3 0914249 704 ANUJ SHARMA SATYA

PRAKASH SHARMA
10:53:57:900 10:59:50:550 4 00:05:52:650 Q

4 1011237 707
CHANDRA PRAKASH

SHARMA KAILASH CHANDRA

SHARMA

10:53:58:900 10:59:54:950 4 00:05:56:50 Q

5 1200185 708 TEJVIR SINGH VIPATI SINGH 10:53:58:800 10:59:25:900 4 00:05:27:100 Q

6 1674387 709 PRAVEEN KUMAR KRISHNA

PAL SINGH
10:53:58:900 10:59:31:700 4 00:05:32:800 Q

7 0002916 710 SANDEEP SHARMA TARA

CHAND
10:53:59:550 10:59:22:650 4 00:05:23:100 Q

8 1103022 711 BHUPINDER KUMAR LEKH

RAJ SHARMA
10:53:50:500 10:59:31:250 4 00:05:40:750 Q

9 0737210 712 MUKESH KANHAIYA LAL 10:53:50:600 10:59:32:800 4 00:05:42:200 Q

10 0307796 713 JAYPRAKASH SINGH CHATAR

SINGH
10:53:51:400 10:59:28:200 4 00:05:36:800 Q

11 1035094 716 AJAY SINGH RAKESH KUMAR 10:53:53:400 10:59:30:50 4 00:05:36:650 Q

12 0777445 717 VIJAY KUMAR RATHI

NARSINGH LAL RATHI
10:53:54:300 10:59:32:650 4 00:05:38:350 Q

13 1533890 720 PAWAN KUMAR ANIL KUMAR 10:53:55:950 10:59:48:850 4 00:05:52:900 Q

14 0499212 721 RAJESH KUMAR SURG SINGH 10:53:44:250 10:59:42:950 4 00:05:58:700 Q

15 0028985 722 SUNIL HARIOM 10:53:45:50 10:59:27:50 4 00:05:42:0 Q

16 1304475 723 DINESH KUMAR ASHOK

KUMAR
10:53:45:600 10:59:35:800 4 00:05:50:200 Q

17 1223063 724 KULSHRESTH VISHNU DUTT 10:53:45:900 10:59:06:850 4 00:05:20:950 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 0185402 726 SHUDHANSHU MISHRA

NIRANJAN MISHRA
10:53:46:950 10:59:28:700 4 00:05:41:750 Q

19 1522972 727 OMBIR JAGMAL SINGH 10:53:47:450 10:59:14:150 4 00:05:26:700 Q

20 0335879 728 JAIVEER MAHENDER 10:53:47:700 10:59:00:300 4 00:05:12:600 Q

21 0963945 729 ANUJ SHARMA RAVI DUTT

SHARMA
10:53:48:250 10:59:25:200 4 00:05:36:950 Q

22 0383786 734 ROOP SINGH TEJ SINGH

RATHOR
10:53:40:600 10:59:33:50 4 00:05:52:450 Q

23 0045206 735 SANDEEP KUMAR KAUR

SINGH
10:53:40:950 10:59:04:300 4 00:05:23:350 Q

24 1516858 738 PRAVEEN KUMAR HIRA LAL 10:53:42:500 10:59:00:600 4 00:05:18:100 Q

25 0340399 739 RAJKISHAN RAMPHAL 10:53:43:350 10:59:15:750 4 00:05:32:400 Q

26 0694023 740 VISHAL SHARMA RAJENDRA

SHARMA
10:53:43:750 10:59:17:400 4 00:05:33:650 Q

27 0123871 741 SACHIN KUMAR RAMKUMAR

SHARMA
10:53:33:0 10:59:20:0 4 00:05:47:0 Q

28 1300554 742 DUSHYENT KUMAR

NANDKISHOR SHARMA
10:53:33:500 10:59:20:100 4 00:05:46:600 Q

29 1284612 743 KISHOR KUMAR MISHRA

THAKUR PRASAD MISHRA
10:53:33:950 10:58:51:200 4 00:05:17:250 Q

30 0197879 744 SUNIL KUMAR MISHRA DHUP

NARAYAN MISHRA
10:53:34:400 10:59:13:50 4 00:05:38:650 Q

31 0527955 747 RAVI KUMAR SHARMA GOPAL

LAL SHARMA
10:53:36:500 10:59:22:200 4 00:05:45:700 Q

32 0041336 748 SUNIL KUMAR ATTAR SINGH 10:53:36:950 10:59:33:700 4 00:05:56:750 Q

33 0443510 749 RAVI KUMAR NARESH

KUMAR
10:53:37:450 10:58:57:550 4 00:05:20:100 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 16-11-2012 / 16

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1664625 752 GAPPHAR KHAN JUMMA

KHAN
11:08:33:0 11:14:27:500 4 00:05:54:500 Q

2 1352682 753 DHAN SINGH MALI BATTI LAL 11:08:33:100 11:14:08:350 4 00:05:35:250 Q

3 1546493 754 PARVESH JAI SINGH 11:08:33:900 11:14:11:250 4 00:05:37:350 Q

4 1539126 755 NARENDER SATBIR SINGH 11:08:34:0 11:14:02:800 4 00:05:28:800 Q

5 1543582 756 PARVEEN RAJENDER 11:08:34:450 11:14:13:250 4 00:05:38:800 Q

6 1534990 758 NAVEEN KUMAR KRISHAN

KUMAR
11:08:35:50 11:13:56:850 4 00:05:21:800 Q

7 1628035 760 GURUBACHAN SHARMA

TEEKAM SINGH
11:08:35:150 11:14:27:0 4 00:05:51:850 Q

8 1395856 761 DIWAN SINGH BISHT MOHAN

SINGH BISHT
11:08:25:400 11:14:02:300 4 00:05:36:900 Q

9 1293937 762 LAKHAN SINGH SHER SINGH 11:08:25:950 11:14:13:950 4 00:05:48:0 Q

10 0441268 763 JITENDER KUMAR SHARMA

NARESH KUMAR SHARMA
11:08:26:350 11:14:10:250 4 00:05:43:900 Q

11 1583652 765 PRAVESH KUMAR

VIDYADHAR SINGH
11:08:27:750 11:13:53:600 4 00:05:25:850 Q

12 0038568 767 SUNIL KUMAR BISHAN

SWAROOP
11:08:28:950 11:14:13:850 4 00:05:44:900 Q

13 1316433 768 HARIOM RAM NEWAL 11:08:29:450 11:13:48:400 4 00:05:18:950 Q

14 0363059 769 RAKESH KUMAR LATOOR

SINGH
11:08:30:400 11:14:25:750 4 00:05:55:350 Q

15 0545200 770 RAVI KUMAR ARJUN SINGH 11:08:30:850 11:14:04:850 4 00:05:34:0 Q

16 0925190 772 CHANDRA PAL SINGH

BISAMBER SINGH
11:08:20:950 11:13:59:0 4 00:05:38:50 Q

17 1715264 774 PANKAJ SEHRAWAT SUNDER

SINGH
11:08:22:0 11:14:17:500 4 00:05:55:500 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 1651236 776 PANKAJ KUMAR KRISHAN

KUMAR SHARMA
11:08:23:50 11:14:04:750 4 00:05:41:700 Q

19 1525496 777 PARVEEN KUMAR RAJBIR

SINGH
11:08:22:900 11:13:48:500 4 00:05:25:600 Q

20 1237152 778 ISHWAR SINGH LAXMI

NARAAN
11:08:23:800 11:13:49:300 4 00:05:25:500 Q

21 1552125 779 PAWAN SUBHASH SINGH 11:08:24:200 11:14:09:100 4 00:05:44:900 Q

22 1549883 780 NAVEEN SATPAL 11:08:24:850 11:13:36:950 4 00:05:12:100 Q

23 1544361 782 NIRAJ KUMAR SATYA

NARAYAN
11:08:12:900 11:13:35:500 4 00:05:22:600 Q

24 0237762 783 SUDEEP KUMAR SUNDER

SINGH
11:08:13:500 11:14:11:400 4 00:05:57:900 Q

25 1670850 787 NEERAJ KUMAR NARENDRA

SINGH
11:08:15:750 11:13:31:50 4 00:05:15:300 Q

26 1267500 788 LUKMAN ALI MEHAR DEEN 11:08:16:350 11:14:10:800 4 00:05:54:450 Q

27 0702160 791 MO SAJID ALI YAMEEN 11:08:06:400 11:13:53:800 4 00:05:47:400 Q

28 1631846 792 NETRA PAL SINGH BIDHYA

SINGH
11:08:06:850 11:14:04:750 4 00:05:57:900 Q

29 1526267 793 YOGENDRA KUMAR GAUR

ROSHAN LAL GAUR
11:08:07:250 11:14:01:800 4 00:05:54:550 Q

30 0034929 794 SANDEEP KUMAR HUKAM

CHAND
11:08:07:550 11:14:03:850 4 00:05:56:300 Q

31 0135517 796 SURAJ PAL KUMAR PAL

SINGH
11:08:09:400 11:14:06:450 4 00:05:57:50 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 16-11-2012 / 17

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0346368 801 JOGENDER SINGH SATPAL 11:20:56:800 11:26:26:200 4 00:05:29:400 Q

2 0711681 802 MURARI LAL PRAJAPAT RAM

KISHOR PRAJAPATI
11:20:57:800 11:26:42:700 4 00:05:44:900 Q

3 0349790 803 JAI SINGH RANNBIR SINGH 11:20:58:500 11:26:45:100 4 00:05:46:600 Q

4 0144002 804 SURENDRA SINGH CHANDRA

BHAN SINGH
11:20:58:400 11:26:56:200 4 00:05:57:800 Q

5 0543857 805 RAKESH SHARMA OM

PRAKASH SHARMA
11:20:58:900 11:26:51:750 4 00:05:52:850 Q

6 0616162 806 MUKESH KUMAR VIRBHAN 11:20:59:500 11:26:58:200 4 00:05:58:700 Q

7 1640196 809 PRABHAT TOMAR MADAN

SINGH
11:20:59:950 11:26:43:200 4 00:05:43:250 Q

8 1237556 810 DEVENDER DAHIYA SH

DAYANAND DAHIYA
11:21:00:150 11:26:54:500 4 00:05:54:350 Q

9 1541040 811 PRADEEP RAMEEHAR 11:20:51:350 11:26:19:400 4 00:05:28:50 Q

10 0051301 812 SUNDER GANGA SAWRUP 11:20:51:750 11:26:50:900 4 00:05:59:150 Q

11 1621880 813 PRABHASH KUMAR JASPAL

SINGH
11:20:51:950 11:26:42:0 4 00:05:50:50 Q

12 0422877 814 RAJ KUMAR BALBIR SINGH 11:20:52:450 11:26:23:750 4 00:05:31:300 Q

13 0945391 815 AMIT SUMER SINGH 11:20:53:50 11:26:35:400 4 00:05:42:350 Q

14 0455332 816 RAHUL KUMAR ASHOK

KUMAR
11:20:53:650 11:26:19:950 4 00:05:26:300 Q

15 0191519 817 SARVENDRA SINGH MITRA

PAL
11:20:54:100 11:26:06:600 4 00:05:12:500 Q

16 0183911 819 SATISH KUMAR BHOORA

RAM
11:20:55:250 11:26:24:450 4 00:05:29:200 Q

17 1290029 820 LALIT KUMAR MAKHAN LAL 11:20:56:200 11:26:36:500 4 00:05:40:300 Q

18 1551866 821 PARVESH KUMAR DAYA 11:20:45:50 11:26:15:100 4 00:05:30:50 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



KISHAN

19 0185314 822 SANTHOS KUMAR SHUKLA

RAM VILAS SHUKLA
11:20:45:100 11:26:33:500 4 00:05:48:400 Q

20 1626885 823 GURU GOVIND SHARMA RAM

CHARAN SHARMA
11:20:45:850 11:26:39:650 4 00:05:53:800 Q

21 0348729 824 RAJ KUMAR ROHTASH

KUMAR
11:20:47:100 11:26:35:600 4 00:05:48:500 Q

22 1636224 828 UMESH CHANDRA TIWARI

RAMESH CHANDRA TIWARI
11:20:49:50 11:26:48:350 4 00:05:59:300 Q

23 1552088 829 NAVEEN KUMAR CHANDER

SINGH
11:20:49:400 11:25:56:0 4 00:05:06:600 Q

24 0624791 832 VINOD ISHWAR SINGH 11:20:39:350 11:26:30:300 4 00:05:50:950 Q

25 0411347 833 RAVI KUMAR RAM PUKAR

PARSHAD
11:20:40:100 11:26:33:950 4 00:05:53:850 Q

26 0198856 834 SANJEEV KUMAR KUSHAL

PAL SINGH
11:20:41:150 11:26:41:100 4 00:05:59:950 Q

27 0705652 836 VIJAI KUMAR SAHADEV

SINGH
11:20:41:950 11:26:14:950 4 00:05:33:0 Q

28 1516848 838 PARMJIT DALAL WAZIR

SINGH
11:20:42:700 11:25:56:150 4 00:05:13:450 Q

29 0350108 839 RAJNESH MAHENDER SINGH 11:20:43:500 11:26:05:450 4 00:05:21:950 Q

30 0925750 840 ASHOK KUMAR SUBAL SINGH 11:20:44:50 11:26:27:450 4 00:05:43:400 Q

31 1124571 841 BOBY JANTH RAJENDRA

KUMAR
11:20:34:50 11:26:04:50 4 00:05:30:0 Q

32 1701154 847 GANGA RAM JETHA RAM 11:20:36:800 11:26:27:0 4 00:05:50:200 Q

33 1003578 848 BIJENDER SINGH SATBIR

SINGH
11:20:37:700 11:26:31:50 4 00:05:53:350 Q

34 0220761 850 SAHDEV SINGH SHIAM SINGH 11:20:38:650 11:26:20:200 4 00:05:41:550 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 16-11-2012 / 18

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0301713 851 JASBIR KUMAR DHARM

SINGH
11:30:07:500 11:35:46:300 4 00:05:38:800 Q

2 0345359 853 JITENDER SINGH SAHAB

SINGH
11:30:08:900 11:35:46:550 4 00:05:37:650 Q

3 0690764 854 MANOHAR LAL GURJAR

DHURA RAM GURJAR
11:30:09:400 11:35:23:900 4 00:05:14:500 Q

4 1536721 855 WAZIR SURAJ BHAN 11:30:09:800 11:35:51:350 4 00:05:41:550 Q

5 1347398 857 KAMAL KISHORE SK SHARMA 11:30:11:100 11:36:10:350 4 00:05:59:250 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1




